January 28, 2021
Mr. Daniel G. Stoddard
Senior Vice President
  and Chief Nuclear Officer
Virginia Electric & Power Co.
5000 Dominion Boulevard
Glen Allen, VA 23060
SUBJECT: NORTH ANNA POWER STATION – INTEGRATED INSPECTION REPORT

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
NAS-3014 Specification for Electrical Installation for North Anna Power
Station Units 1 & 2
21
VPAP-1001 Quality Control (QC) Inspection Program 25
71111.13 Miscellaneous  201114A
Schedule
Evaluation
Risk schedule for the week of 11/8/2020 0
Plan of Week
10/19- 10/23
Procedures  ER-AA-RIE-101 Active Component Risk Significance Insights 2
NF-AA-PRA-101-
3020
Probabilistic Risk Assessment Procedures and Methods: PRA
Risk Summary Information
4
WM-AA-301 Operational Risk Assessment 20
71111.15 Corrective Action
Documents
CR 1161718 Below admin UT reading SW supply to 2 HV-E-4C
CR1158954 1-EP-BKR-BYB Bypass BKR B 10/21/2020
CR1162043 Valve Body Erosion
Drawings  11715-CBB-
040D, Sheet 5
Isometric Drawing
11715-ESK-6V Elementary Diagram- Reactor Trip Switchgear, Sheet 1 14
11715-ESK-6W Elementary Diagram- Reactor Trip Switchgear, Sheet 2 11
11715-ESK-6Y Elementary Diagram- Reactor Trip Switchgear, Sheet 4 12
11715-FB-040D,
sheet 2
12050-WS-2H85A Erection Control Isometric ANSI B31.7 Class Q3 1
DWG053649  N-9000 Seal for 93A RCP 3
Miscellaneous
Maintenance Department Logs 10/22/2020
ANSI/ASME
B31.1- 1980
Edition
USA Standard Code for Pressure Piping
NDE Reports  BOP-VE-20-016 Unit 2 Chiller Room
12/02/2020
Procedures  0-PT-75.14 Service Water Wall Thickness Monitoring 18
2-AP-33.1 Reactor Coolant Pump Seal Failure 24
AR-N3-404 Implementation of 10 CFR 21 and 10 CFR 50.55(e), Reporting
of Defects and Failure to Comply
6
11
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
71111.18 Engineering
Changes
NA-19-00116 Unit 2 2020 Flow Accelerated Corrosion (FAC) Program -
Piping Replacements
5
71111.19 Corrective Action
Documents
CA8153324